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Dust cap
3 3
MM50/125 OM4 0. 9mm
Simplex cable LC/UPC 0. 9mm
N Connector —
4 4
Construction
] NO ltem Main cable Material —
. 1 Cable ®0.9mm MM 50/125 OM4 SX Cable LSZH Coating ;
’ 2
Features
2500M Fiber
NO [tem MM(UPC)
6 LS Jacket 1 |Instrtion loss(l.L.) <0.30dB 6
2 |Ruturn loss(R.L.) =358
3 |Repeatability <0.1dB
7 4 [Temperature —-20C~+70C 7
5 |DBurability <1000 times
1 in.Bend Radius B
6 (Fiber Coreg 7.5mm
8 7 fin-Bend Radius 20D,/10D(Dynamic /Static) 8
| Mechnical features |
NO Item
9 9
1 Pull force <10KG
size unit cneral coterance | Model NO
1~ 4 +0.05 . L ) . . o
10 1~ 16 | £0.07 design LC/UPC-Pigtail MM50/125 OM4 0.9mm SX LSZH XXL proportion NSL 10
5~ 63 +0. 1 -
éiN 350 | 10,2 drawing surfuce | material Size unit mm |-@6—
v 357-507 verify
\vav4 6.37-187
V| osze3; |final verify




